Price List for Transcription/ Transcription +
Translation in INR (Per minute)

O

Enuncia Global

Albanian
Arabic
Armenian
Assamese
Austrian
Azerbaijani
Bahasa
Baluchi
Belarusian
Belgian
Bengali -
Bangladeshi
Bengali - Indian
Bhojpuri
Bosnian
Bulgarian
Burmese
Cantonese
Catalan
Chhattisgarhi
Chinese
Croatian
Czech
Danish
Dari
Dogri
Dutch
Dzongkha
Estonian
Filipino
Finnish
French
Garo
Georgian
German
Greek
Gujarati
Hebrew
Hindi

175
100
175
100
175
175
150
175
175
175
150

75
75
175
175
175
150
175
150
125
175
125
150
175
150
125
250
175
175
175
125
175
150
125
125
75
175
75

350
200
350
200
350
350
300
350
350
350
300

150
150
350
350
350
300
350
300
250
350
250
300
350
300
250
500
350
350
350
250
350
300
250
250
150
350
150

350
200
350
200
350
350
300
350
350
350
300

150
150
350
350
350
300
350
300
250
350
250
300
350
300
250
500
350
350
350
250
350
300
250
250
150
350
150



Price List for Transcription/ Transcription + Q

Translation in INR (Per minute) Enuncia Global
Hungarian 150 300 300
Icelandish 175 350 350

Igbo 175 350 350
Indonesian 125 250 250

Irish 175 350 350

Italian 125 250 250
Japanese 125 250 250
Kannada 75 150 150
Kashmiri 150 300 300

Kazakh 175 350 350

Khasi 150 300 300

Khmer/ Cambodian 175 350 350
Konkani 150 300 300

Korean 150 300 300

Kurdish 175 350 350

Lao 175 350 350

Latvian 175 350 350

Lithuanian 175 350 350
Luxembourgish 175 350 350
Maithili 150 300 300
Malay 150 300 300
Malayalam 75 150 150
Malaysian Tamil 150 300 300
Maltese 175 350 350
Mandarin 150 300 300
Marathi 75 150 150
Meitei (Manipuri) 175 350 350
Mizo 175 350 350
Mongolian 175 350 350
Naga 150 300 300
Nepali 100 200 200
Norwegian 150 300 300
Odia 100 200 200

Pashto 175 350 350

Persian 125 250 250

Polish 125 250 250

Portuguese 125 250 250

Punjabi 100 200 200
Romanian 150 300 300

Russian 125 250 250

Santali 175 350 350

Serbian 150 300 300



Price List for Transcription/ Transcription + O

Translation in INR (Per minute) Enuncia Global
Sindhi 150 300 300
Sinhalese 100 200 200
Slovenian 175 350 350
Somali 250 500 500
Spanish 125 250 250
Sri Lankan Tamil 175 350 350
Swalhili 250 500 500
Swedish 150 300 300
Swiss German 175 350 350
Tagalog 175 350 350
Taiwanese 175 350 350
Tamil 75 150 150
Telugu 75 150 150
Thai 150 300 300
Turkish 125 250 250
Ukranian 150 300 300
Urdu 75 150 150
Vietnamese 175 350 350
Yoruba 250 500 500

Zulu 250 500 500



